Read/write Head
IO-Link
TN-M18-IOL-H1141
E
di
tio
n
• 2

4 / 5 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description Dimension drawing
TBEN-S2-4IOL 6814024 Compact multiprotocol I/O module, 4 IO-Link Master
1.1 Class A, 4 universal PNP digital channels 0.5 A
BSN 18 69472 Mounting clamp for threaded barrel sensors; material:
PA66-GF
BST-18N 6947215 Mounting clamp for threaded barrel sensors, without
dead-stop; material: PA6
QM-18 6945102 Quick-mount bracket with dead-stop; material:
Chrome-plated brass. Male thread M24 × 1.5. Note:
The switching distance of the proximity switches may
change when using quick-mount brackets.
BST-18B 6947214 Mounting clamp for threaded barrel sensors, with
dead-stop; material: PA6
BSS-18 6901320 Mounting clamp for smooth and threaded barrel sen-
sors; material: Polypropylene
Read/write Head
IO-Link
TN-M18-IOL-H1141
E
di
tio
n
• 2
02
0-
01
-3
1T
04
:5
3:
57
+0
1:
00
5 / 5 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description Dimension drawing
BSS-SPV2 6901316 Weld-on plate for BSS mounting brackets
BSS-TSM 2 pcs 6901323 DIN rail nut for BSS mounting clamps, for mounting on
DIN rails
MW-18 6945004 Mounting bracket for threaded barrel sensors; materi-
al: Stainless steel A2 1.4301 (AISI 304)
RKC4.4T-2-RSC4.4T/
TXL
6625608 Extension cable, M12 female, straight, 4-pin to M12
male, straight, 4-pin; cable length: 2 m, jacket materi-
al: PUR, black; cULus approval; other cable lengths